State of Texas Assessments of Academic Readiness

* State of Texas

Assessments of
Academic Readiness

Raw Score Conversion Table
Grade 3 Reading
Spring 2017

Raw Score
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Scale Score

765
906
990
1041
1079
1110
1136
1159
1180

1199
1217
1234
1251
1266
1282
1297
1312
1327
1345
1356
1372

1387
1403
1419
1437
1455
1468
1496
1519
1555
1577
1616
1667
1752
1893

Did Not Meet

Approaches

Masters

Percentile
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100

Lexile

BR
BR
BR
BR
20L
75L
125L
165L
205L

240L
270L
305L
335L
360L
390L
420L
4451
475L
505L
525L
555L

580L
610L
640L
675L
705L
730L
780L
825L
890L
930L
1000L
1095L
1200L
1200L



