State of Texas Assessments of Academic Readiness



Raw Score Conversion Table Grade 3 Reading

Spring 2017

Raw Score	Scale Score		Percentile	Lexile
0	765		0	BR
1	906		0	BR
2	990		0	BR
3	1041		0	BR
4	1079		0	20L
5	1110		0	75L
6	1136		1	125L
7	1159		1	165L
8	1180		2	205L
9	1199	Did Not Meet	3	240L
10	1217		5	270L
11	1234		7	305L
12	1251		10	335L
13	1266		12	360L
14	1282		15	390L
15	1297		18	420L
16	1312		21	445L
17	1327		23	475L
18	1345		29	505L
19	1356		30	525L
20	1372		34	555L
21	1387	Approaches	38	580L
22	1403		44	610L
23	1419		47	640L
24	1437		52	675L
25	1455		59	705L
26	1468		61	730L
27	1496	Meets	69	780L
28	1519		75	825L
29	1555		81	890L
30	1577		87	930L
31	1616	Masters	92	1000L
32	1667		96	1095L
33	1752		99	1200L
34	1893		100	1200L